NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2001

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

2,573
3,149
5,722

834
1,175
2,009

7,731

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

986
1,170
2,156

326
389
715

2,871

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,909
2,287
4,196

584
876
1,460

5,656

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

888
1,070
1,958

266
327
593

2,551

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.74
0.73
0.73

0.70
0.75
0.73

0.73

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.90
0.91
0.91

0.82
0.84
0.83

0.89

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

925
1,078
2,003

130
218
348

2,351

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

653
763
1,416

159
145
304

1,720

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.48
0.47
0.48

0.22
0.25
0.24

0.42

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.74
0.71
0.72

0.60
0.44
0.51

0.67



