NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2001 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	2,573	1,909	0.74	925	0.48
Women	3,149	2,287	0.73	1,078	0.47
Total	5,722	4,196	0.73	2,003	0.48
Out-of-State					
Men	834	584	0.70	130	0.22
Women	1,175	876	0.75	218	0.25
Total	2,009	1,460	0.73	348	0.24
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	7,731	5,656	0.73	2,351	0.42
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	986	888	0.90	653	0.74
Women	1,170	1,070	0.91	763	0.71
Total	2,156	1,958	0.91	1,416	0.72
Out-of-State					
Men	326	266	0.82	159	0.60
Women	389	327	0.84	145	0.44
Total	715	593	0.83	304	0.51
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	2,871	2,551	0.89	1,720	0.67

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.